
 

Bistro will be open Tuesday, 
September 9th through Thursday, 
December 4th from 10:30a-1p. Dine in 
and carry out available. 
No reservations required for Bistro. 

 

Culinary Arts Schedule of Events Fall 2025 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 
International Meal – Spain – Paella 

@ 6:00 pm - $16.00 plus tax 
We will be taking reservations for this meal starting Monday, September 15, 2025 at 2:00 pm 

 
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

Culinary I – Brunch – Poached Eggs Hemingway 
@ 11:30am - $16.00 plus tax 

We will be taking reservations for this meal starting Monday, September 22, 2025 at 2:00 pm 
 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 
New York Street Fair 

10:00 am – 2:00 pm - $16.00 plus tax 
NO RESERVATIONS NEEDED FOR THIS EVENT 

 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 
International Meal – Turkey – Beef and Lamb Kabobs 

@ 6:00 pm - $16.00 plus tax 
We will be taking reservations for this meal starting Wednesday, October 15, 2025, at 2:00 pm 

 
Thursday, November 6, 2025 

International Meal – France – Steak Frites w/ Bordelaise Sauce 
@ 6:00pm - $16.00 plus tax 

We will be taking reservations for this meal starting Wednesday, October 29, 2025, at 2:00 pm 
 

Monday, November 10, 2025 
Culinary I – Brunch – Lemon Caper Chicken Piccata with Artichoke Hearts 

@ 6:00 pm - $16.00 plus tax 
We will be taking reservations for this meal starting Monday, November 3, 2025 at 2:00 pm 

 
Thursday, November 20, 2025 

International Meal – Greece – Lemon Garlic Chicken w/ Golden Potatoes 
  @ 6:00pm - $16.00 plus tax 

We will be taking reservations for this meal starting Wednesday, November 12, 2025, at 2:00 pm 
 

*No emails/phone calls will be accepted prior to 2:00 pm on the day reservations start. 
*Email reservations are not guaranteed until a reply is sent to you. 

 
 

https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/3.0/


 

 
 

We are excited to announce the arrival of 
“Special Food Truck Wednesdays” three 
times this fall semester: 

September 24th 

October 15th 

November 12th 

Lunch will be sold from 10:30am-1pm on the 
Sevierville Campus. No reservations will be 
needed for Food Truck Events! Just stop in. 
Menu will be emailed before event. 

Thank you for supporting The Maples Institute for Culinary Arts! 
For questions, please contact April Fisher at 865-774-5817 
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